1. Wavelengths of 355nm and 266nm are available upon request.
2. Other repetition rates can be customized.
3. All the data in the above table are the typical values obtained from the tests at room temperature of 25℃, and
the final data is subject to the final test report.
Applications
Seed laser
Micromachining
Raman spectroscopy

Power Supply Laser Head
CLASSFIED PER IEC 60825-1:2014
CLASS 3B LASER RADIATION
WHEN OPEN AVOID
EXPOSURE TO THE BEAM
WARNING
INVISIBLE LASER
RADIATION
Wavelength
nm) Part Number Repetition rate
(kHz)
Pulse energy
(μJ)（
1064
532
MCH-1064-20-3 20 3
MCH-1064-50-2 50 2
MCH-1064-100-1 100 1
MCH-532-20-1.5 20 1.5
MCH-532-50-1 50 1
MCH-532-100-0.5 100 0.5
Beijing RealLight Technology Co., Ltd.          Phone： 010-59089508          Email： sales@real-light.com
 6
 3
3